Date: 29/08/2025

Nordic_Financials_ ASA_ 2025-08-29

Name: Nordic Financials ASA|

ISIN: NO0012958539

Number of investors: 5519

Number of shares: 339312531

Rank

Total shares top 20

Total % shares top 20

4
Holding

1 390 823 119
2 380 000 000
3 177 647 853
4 123 000 000
5 71977 426
6 61776 413
7 50 000 000
8 37 200 000
9 36 800 000
10 31 000 000
11 30 000 000
12 29 969 094
13 29 661 797
14 29 099 814
15 25280 100
16 25254 519
17 24 565 501
18 24 496 232
19 24 373 889
20 23 600 000
1626 525 757
47,94%

Stake
11.51809
11.19911
5.23552
3.62498
212127
1.82063
1.47357
1.09633
1.08455
0.91361
0.88414
0.88323
0.87417
0.85761
0.74504
0.74428
0.72398
0.72194
0.71833
0.69552

Name

First name

NORDNET LIVSFORSIKRING AS

SELACO AS
RYDLAND
MORO AS
JOHNSEN
Nordnet Bank AB
GUNDERSEN
ERDAL-AASE
HARTO
KRISTIANSEN
VOLLEN
ENGELSTAD
MAMALAO AS
CLARIDGE

MO

LEDAAL INVEST AS
SOLHEIM
Avanza Bank AB
Serck-Hanssen

BREZZA AS

Citizenship

Norway

Norway

KNUT BJARNE TANNVI Norway

DAN VARE

FRANK
SIGURD

JAN PETER
JAN TORE
ROBERT
SIMEN FALCK

CECILIE PATRICIA
FARHANG

GYSTEIN HOLM
MEGLERKONTO
Fin

Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway

Norway



